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P.P Conference

Pizza Pit Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

BLITZBURG 10 3 0 0.769 10-3 10-3 912.60 670.40 1082.20

I Got Some Rookies 10 3 0 0.769 10-3 10-3 865.80 706.00 1096.00

Shelby 9 4 0 0.692 9-4 9-4 805.80 730.40 942.10

THE ORPHANS 7 6 0 0.538 7-6 7-6 806.60 747.50 961.40

BLUE CRUSH 7 6 0 0.538 7-6 7-6 763.30 723.40 933.30

Slitz n Titz Ucker 6 7 0 0.462 6-7 6-7 718.90 781.70 834.60

Awaken Zombies 6 7 0 0.462 6-7 6-7 712.70 714.60 936.60

Miracle Bill 6 7 0 0.462 6-7 6-7 689.30 747.90 779.10

Victorious Secret 5 8 0 0.385 5-8 5-8 752.20 856.20 954.00

Draft Punk 5 8 0 0.385 5-8 5-8 701.60 831.50 822.80

Sleepers 4 9 0 0.308 4-9 4-9 694.20 750.60 859.30

Mr. Pit 3 10 0 0.231 3-10 3-10 599.60 762.40 757.70

Total Points
I Got Some Rookies 1096.00

BLITZBURG 1082.20

THE ORPHANS 961.40

Victorious Secret 954.00

Shelby 942.10

Awaken Zombies 936.60

BLUE CRUSH 933.30

Sleepers 859.30

Slitz n Titz Ucker 834.60

Draft Punk 822.80

Miracle Bill 779.10

Mr. Pit 757.70
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G.B. Conference

Gary's Bar Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Chupacabras 9 4 0 0.692 9-4 9-4 919.90 733.40 1060.30

She BEARd It, We Shared It 9 4 0 0.692 9-4 9-4 889.60 647.10 1099.30

TECH N9NE !!! 9 4 0 0.692 9-4 9-4 880.00 766.80 1068.90

DUST IN YER EYES 8 5 0 0.615 8-5 8-5 818.20 799.00 1004.70

Coach Balls 8 5 0 0.615 8-5 8-5 744.90 744.20 861.80

Hurralina 7 6 0 0.538 7-6 7-6 838.70 788.70 1020.40

The Suhnamis 6 7 0 0.462 6-7 6-7 714.30 738.90 881.40

Nikki/Gary 6 7 0 0.462 6-7 6-7 705.60 827.50 841.00

Jackson's Actions 5 8 0 0.385 5-8 5-8 717.50 801.00 868.10

Wally 5 8 0 0.385 5-8 5-8 676.10 783.40 833.40

I Don't Get Tired 4 9 0 0.308 4-9 4-9 667.60 759.50 759.30

Luis 2 11 0 0.154 2-11 2-11 609.60 792.50 706.00

Total Points
She BEARd It, We Shared It 1099.30

TECH N9NE !!! 1068.90

Chupacabras 1060.30

Hurralina 1020.40

DUST IN YER EYES 1004.70

The Suhnamis 881.40

Jackson's Actions 868.10

Coach Balls 861.80

Nikki/Gary 841.00

Wally 833.40

I Don't Get Tired 759.30

Luis 706.00
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